

**CNR NO- WBBK090002582019**

Order No.14

Date. 22.03.2023

Today is the date fixed for appearance of the accused persons on Court bail and prosecution evidence.

Accused person on court bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the said accused person is present.

Ld. P.P in-charge of this case is present.

No witness is present.

Fix 24/04/2023, 25/04/2023, 27/04/2023, 28/04/2023 for appearance of the accused persons on Court bail and prosecution evidence.

Let summon be issued to CSW- 5 for 24/04/2023, to CSW- 2 for 25/04/2023, to CSW- 3 for 27/04/2023 and to CSW- 4 for 28/04/2023 accordingly.

J.O. Code WB01399