

SC NO – 01(02)2021
Reg No –03 of 2021
CNR-WBBK050000472021

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld. A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No 18 Dtd. 03-04-2024

Today is fixed for appearance of accused persons and consideration of charge.

Ld. PP in Charge is present.

Out of 30 accused persons 24 accused is present and rest 6 are absent by a petition on the ground stated therein.

Heard, considered, prayer is allowed.

Hence the case is adjourned for the day,

Fix- 11-06-2024 for appearance of accused persons and consideration of charge.

All the accused persons must be present on the date fixed and sureties are directed to produced all the accused.

D/C by me

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Sessions Judge
Bishnupur, Bankura